Senate Amendment 3176

PAG LIN

```
Amend Senate File 564 as follows:
       2 #1. Page 8, line 35, by inserting after the word 3 <accredited> the following: <or certified>.
4 #2. Page 9, line 8, by inserting after the word
       5 <accredited> the following: <or certified>.
6 #3. Page 9, line 12, by inserting after the word
7 <department> the following: <of natural resources>.
   1
       8 #4. Page 9, line 16, by striking the words 9 <transferred the dangerous wild animal> and inserting
   1
      10 the following: <to whom the dangerous wild animal is
     11 transferred.
12 #5. Page 9, line 22, by striking the words
13 <transferred the dangerous wild animal> and inserting
      14 the following: <to whom the dangerous wild animal is
   1 15 transferred>.
      16 #6. Page 9, line 28, by inserting after the word 17 <department> the following: <of natural resources>.
     18 \#7. Page 10, line 3, by inserting after the word 19 <zoo.> the following: <The nonprofit corporation
   1
      20 shall not transfer the dangerous wild animal to
      21 another person, unless the person to whom the
   1 22 dangerous wild animal is transferred is a wildlife
      23 sanctuary.>
      24 #8. Page 13, line 28, by striking the word <shall>
      25 and inserting the following: <may>.
   1
      26
      27
   1
      28
   1 29 Dr. JOE M. SENG
1 30 SF 564.502 82
   1 31 da/je/7927
1 32
1
  33
1 34
1 35
1
  36
1
   37
1 38
1
  39
1 41
1 42
1 43
1 44
1 45
1 46
1 47
1 48
1 49
```